
Sr No. Roll No. Student Name Subject Paper Marks

Max Orginial Changed

Remark

1 2382400037 MOHIT TEKAM 402-MEDICINALCHEMISTRY TH-1 75 024  No Change

2 404-PHARMACOLOGY I  - THEORY TH-1 75 033  No Change

3 2382400052 RAMPAL PAL 404-PHARMACOLOGY I  - THEORY TH-1 75 017 30 Change

4 2482400005 AMAN CHATURVEDI 402-MEDICINALCHEMISTRY TH-1 75 023  More Than 20%

5 403-PHYSICAL PHARMACEUTICS TH-1 75 035  No Change

6 2482400006 AMAN MAHOBIYA 404-PHARMACOLOGY I  - THEORY TH-1 75 036  No Change

7 2482400010 ANIRUDH MATHUR 402-MEDICINALCHEMISTRY TH-1 75 029 44 Change

8 2482400012 ANSH UDAY SINGH 403-PHYSICAL PHARMACEUTICS TH-1 75 039 48 Change

9 2482400015 BHARTI SHARMA 405-PHARMACOGN0SY& PHYTOCHEMISTRY TH-1 75 026  More Than 20%

10 2482400037 MOHAMMED FAIZE 402-MEDICINALCHEMISTRY TH-1 75 034 36 Change

11 403-PHYSICAL PHARMACEUTICS TH-1 75 032  No Change

12 2482400046 RADHA SHUKLA 403-PHYSICAL PHARMACEUTICS TH-1 75 026 35 Change

 SUMMARY 

Change Count           5

No Change Count    5

More Than 20 Count 2
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Sr No. Roll No. Student Name Subject Paper Marks

Max Orginial Changed

Remark

1 2482300028 DAMINI RAIKWAR 103-TECHNICAL ENGLISH TH-1 60 014  No Change

 SUMMARY 

Change Count           0

No Change Count    1

More Than 20 Count 0
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Result Sheet

3102N-CIVIL ENGINEERING (CGPA) 4 YDC B.TECH.II -SEMESTER  JUNE-2025



Sr No. Roll No. Student Name Subject Paper Marks

Max Orginial Changed

Remark

1 2482300017 ANSH SHUKLA 402-SURVEYING & GEOMATICS TH-1 60 020  No Change

2 404-MATERIALS TESTING & EVALUATION TH-1 60 020 28 Change

3 2482300070 SHIVANSH KUMAR 

TRIPATHI

402-SURVEYING & GEOMATICS TH-1 60 013  No Change

4 403-FLUID MECHANICS-I TH-1 60 016  No Change

5 2582300036 ABHISHEK SHARMA 401-MATHEMATICS-III TH-1 60 004  No Change

6 2582300334 SUBHANJALI MISHRA 402-SURVEYING & GEOMATICS TH-1 60 019  No Change

 SUMMARY 

Change Count           1

No Change Count    5

More Than 20 Count 0
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Sr No. Roll No. Student Name Subject Paper Marks

Max Orginial Changed

Remark

1 2482300078 SURYABHAN 

VISHWAKARMA

103-TECHNICAL ENGLISH TH-1 60 010 21 Change

2 2582300229 PARAS NATH GAUTAM 101-ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I TH-1 60 004  No Change

3 103-TECHNICAL ENGLISH TH-1 60 014  No Change

 SUMMARY 

Change Count           1

No Change Count    2

More Than 20 Count 0

Page No. 1 / 1

BARKATULLAH VISHWAVIDYALAYA, BHOPAL

Result Sheet

3302N-MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (CGPA) 4 YDC B.TECH. II-SEMESTER  JUNE-2025



Sr No. Roll No. Student Name Subject Paper Marks

Max Orginial Changed

Remark

1 2482300078 SURYABHAN 

VISHWAKARMA

401-ENGINEERINGMATHEMATICS-II TH-1 60 040  No Change

 SUMMARY 

Change Count           0

No Change Count    1

More Than 20 Count 0
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Sr No. Roll No. Student Name Subject Paper Marks

Max Orginial Changed

Remark

1 2382300110 ASHISH MISHRA 202-BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING TH-1 60 015  No Change

2 2382300142 LOVEMEET 

KHANDEKAR

201-ENGINEERING PHYSICS TH-1 60 017 24 Change

3 202-BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING TH-1 60 018 24 Change

4 2382300161 POORAB THAKUR 201-ENGINEERING PHYSICS TH-1 60 010 20 Change

5 202-BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING TH-1 60 010 21 Change

6 2482300200 MOHD ARSHAD 201-ENGINEERING PHYSICS TH-1 60 014  No Change

7 202-BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING TH-1 60 013  No Change

8 2482300264 SAHIL KOURAV 201-ENGINEERING PHYSICS TH-1 60 014  No Change

9 202-BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING TH-1 60 011  No Change

10 2482300304 TANUJA CHOUDHARY 202-BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING TH-1 60 22  No Change

11 2582300181 MANISHA KUMARI SAH 202-BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING TH-1 60 012  No Change

12 204-BASIC CIVIL ENGINEERING AND TH-1 60 011  No Change

13 2582300210 NEERAJ GUPTA 201-ENGINEERING PHYSICS TH-1 60 010  No Change

14 2582300236 PRANAY PAGARE 201-ENGINEERING PHYSICS TH-1 60 018  No Change

15 2582300240 PRATEEK SHAKYA 201-ENGINEERING PHYSICS TH-1 60 016  No Change

16 2582300245 PRINCE RAJ 201-ENGINEERING PHYSICS TH-1 60 016  No Change

17 2582300255 RAJEEV KUMAR PATEL 202-BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING TH-1 60 018  No Change

18 2582300328 SIDDHANT KARMAKAR 201-ENGINEERING PHYSICS TH-1 60 017  No Change

19 2582300343 SWASTIK SHARMA 205-ENGINEERING GRAPHICS AND CAD TH-1 60 012  No Change

20 2582300349 TAUSEEB KHAN 201-ENGINEERING PHYSICS TH-1 60 018  No Change

21 202-BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING TH-1 60 020  No Change

 SUMMARY 
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Change Count           4

No Change Count    17

More Than 20 Count 0
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Sr No. Roll No. Student Name Subject Paper Marks

Max Orginial Changed

Remark

1 2382300078 MOHAN GOUND 305-DATA STUCTURE TH-1 60 022  No Change

 SUMMARY 

Change Count           0

No Change Count    1

More Than 20 Count 0
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Sr No. Roll No. Student Name Subject Paper Marks

Max Orginial Changed

Remark

1 2382300110 ASHISH MISHRA 401-ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-III TH-1 60 015  No Change

2 2482300002 ABHI AHIRWAR 402-DATA SCIENCE TH-1 60 028  No Change

3 2482300125 ATUL DWIVEDI 401-ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-III TH-1 60 005  No Change

4 403-INTERNET OF  THINGS TH-1 60 015  No Change

 SUMMARY 

Change Count           0

No Change Count    4

More Than 20 Count 0
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Sr No. Roll No. Student Name Subject Paper Marks

Max Orginial Changed

Remark

1 2482300090 AASHIMA RAJPOOT 202-BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING TH-1 60 24  No Change

2 2482300116 ANSHUMAN SINGH 202-BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING TH-1 60 013  No Change

3 2482300154 DURGESH PATEL 202-BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING TH-1 60 017  No Change

4 2482300292 SIDDHARTH CHOUHAN 202-BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING TH-1 60 017  No Change

5 2582300037 ABHISHEK SINGH 202-BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING TH-1 60 018  No Change

6 2582300069 ANJALI SHUKLA 202-BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING TH-1 60 018  No Change

7 2582300079 ANURAG KUMAR 202-BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING TH-1 60 017  No Change

8 2582300199 MOHANI DIXIT 202-BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING TH-1 60 014  No Change

9 2582300202 MOHIT PRAJAPATI 202-BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING TH-1 60 017  No Change

10 2582300338 SUMIT BHOYAR 204-BASIC CIVIL ENGINEERING AND TH-1 60 012  No Change

 SUMMARY 

Change Count           0

No Change Count    10

More Than 20 Count 0

Page No. 1 / 1

BARKATULLAH VISHWAVIDYALAYA, BHOPAL

Result Sheet

3502N-INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (CGPA) 4 YDC B.TECH. II  SEMESTER  JUNE-2025



Sr No. Roll No. Student Name Subject Paper Marks

Max Orginial Changed

Remark

1 2382300078 MOHAN GOUND 405-THEORY OF  COMPUTATION TH-1 60 014 21 Change

2 2382300120 DEEP PRAKASH 

CHOUDHARY

402-DISCRATE  STRUCTURE TH-1 60 015  No Change

3 2482300120 ARSALAN RAHMANI 405-THEORY OF  COMPUTATION TH-1 60 013  No Change

4 2482300186 LAVKESH YADAV 405-THEORY OF  COMPUTATION TH-1 60 013  No Change

5 2482300240 RAJU KUMAR SINGH 405-THEORY OF  COMPUTATION TH-1 60 017  No Change

6 2482300283 SHOREM NOMANI 405-THEORY OF  COMPUTATION TH-1 60 014  No Change

7 2482300299 SUNNY SINGH 401-NUMERICAL  ANALYSIS TH-1 60 014  No Change

8 2482300306 TEJ PRATAP SINGH 405-THEORY OF  COMPUTATION TH-1 60 018  No Change

9 2482300325 VISHAL YADAV 401-NUMERICAL  ANALYSIS TH-1 60 016  No Change

 SUMMARY 

Change Count           1

No Change Count    8

More Than 20 Count 0
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Sr No. Roll No. Student Name Subject Paper Marks

Max Orginial Changed

Remark

1 2482300097 ABHISHEK SINGH 202-BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING TH-1 60 011 20 Change

2 2482300117 ANUJ SINGH RAJPOOT 202-BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING TH-1 60 008  No Change

3 2582300106 CHANDRAPAL SINGH 

YADAV

202-BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING TH-1 60 014  No Change

4 2582300148 JAIPRAKASH YADAV 202-BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING TH-1 60 015  No Change

5 2582300262 RISHABH CHOUDHARY 201-ENGINEERING PHYSICS TH-1 60 013  No Change

 SUMMARY 

Change Count           1

No Change Count    4

More Than 20 Count 0
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Sr No. Roll No. Student Name Subject Paper Marks

Max Orginial Rev-1 Rev-2 Rev-3 Changed

Remark

1 2482300214 NIKHIL MEWADA 405-MICROPROCESSOR & 

MICROCONTROLLERS

TH-1 60 017 20 21 0 - No Change

 SUMMARY 

Change Count           0

No Change Count    1

More Than 20 Count 0
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Sr No. Roll No. Student Name Subject Paper Marks

Max Orginial Changed

Remark

1 2382300167 PRASHANT PATEL 302-MECHANICS OF MATERIALS TH-1 60 016 23 Change

2 2382300340 TEJAS LILHORE 304-ENGINEERING MATERIALS TH-1 60 016 23 Change

3 2482300078 SURYABHAN 

VISHWAKARMA

302-MECHANICS OF MATERIALS TH-1 60 006  No Change

 SUMMARY 

Change Count           2

No Change Count    1

More Than 20 Count 0
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3303N-MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (CGPA) 4 YDC B.TECH. III-SEMESTER-(ZERO)  JUNE-2025



Sr No. Roll No. Student Name Subject Paper Marks

Max Orginial Changed

Remark

1 2382300077 MOHAMMAD HILAL 

MANSOORI

201-ENGINEERING PHYSICS TH-1 60 010 21 Change

2 2482300116 ANSHUMAN SINGH 201-ENGINEERING PHYSICS TH-1 60 018  No Change

3 2582300213 NEHA DWIVEDI 201-ENGINEERING PHYSICS TH-1 60 015 22 Change

4 2582300338 SUMIT BHOYAR 201-ENGINEERING PHYSICS TH-1 60 014  No Change

5 2582300351 TULSI MANGULLE 201-ENGINEERING PHYSICS TH-1 60 018  No Change

 SUMMARY 

Change Count           2

No Change Count    3

More Than 20 Count 0
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